Data Sheet
© 2010 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Cisco uBR-MC88V Broadband Processing Engine with full DOCSIS
3.0 Support for the Cisco uBR7200 Series Universal Broadband
Router
Product Overview
With the explosion of video traffic and social networking applications, speed and scalability are critical factors to
keeping consumers happy. Cisco’s Visual Networking Index (VNI) forecasts that by 2013, annual global IP traffic will

Warranty Information
Find warranty information is available on Cisco.com at the Product Warranties page.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the . To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
uBR-MC88V DOCSIS 3.0 Broadband Processing Engine uBR-MC88V
uBR-MC88V DOCSIS 3.0 Broadband Processing Engine Spare uBR-MC88V=
uBR-MC88V 4 Line Card Bundle uBR-4MC88V
uBR-MC88V 4 Line Card Bundle Spare uBR-4MC88V=
uBR7246VXR Upgrade Bundle with new fan tray and NPE-G2= UPG-U7246VXR-G2
uBR7246VXR Upgrade Bundle with new fan tray and 1 UBR-MC88V= UPG-U7246VXR-88V
uBR7225VXR Upgrade Bundle with 2 new PSUs and 1 NPE-G2= UPG-U7225VXR-G2
uBR7225VXR Upgrade Bundle with 2 new PSUs and 1 UBR-MC88V= UPG-U7225VXR-88V
uBR7246VXR New Fan Tray For MC88V MAS-U7246VXR-FAN2
uBR7246VXR New Fan Tray For MC88V Spare MAS-U7246VXR-FAN2=
uBR7225VXR New Power Supply For MC88V PWR-UBR7225-AC-E
uBR7225VXR New Power Supply For MC88V Spare PWR-UBR7225-AC-E=